DISHWASHER
ELECTROMECHANICAL SWITCHES
LOWER AND UPPER WASHING
TYPE: AQU50
Accessories
BREAK TANK
BOOSTER PUMP
DVGW

em ELECTROMECHANICAL SWITCHES
ls LOWER AND UPPER WASHING
Type codes
AQU50 AQU50
Accessory codes
bt BREAK TANK
pap BOOSTER PUMP
dvgw DVGW
fs COLD RINSE
d WATER SOFTNER
dde DETERGENT DISPENSER
ps DRAIN PUMP
06/2004  Rev. 0.0
Spare parts
6
01_015ae
13500
13575
13580
13585
13590
13595
13525
13520
13620
13620
13555
13535
13545
13600
1360513505
13510
13610
13550
13570
13515
13615
13560
13530
13625
13540
13565
06/2004  Rev. 0.0
Spare parts
7
ID P-code Model Type Accessory Voltage Description
MODULE:General body parts
13500 500137 AQU50 Cover
13505 500909 AQU50 Back panel
13510 500900 AQU50 Body
13510 500900/A AQU50 ws Body
13515 15065/A AQU50 Cable-fastener with screw
13520 500615 AQU50 Ferrule with filter
13525 500616 AQU50  Suction filter
13530 80208 AQU50 95x75x3 O-ring
13535 13021 AQU50 DEM 40 O-ring
13540 10850 AQU50 Foot
13540 10851 AQU50 Foot
13540 15176 AQU50 M10x25 Ø40 black foot
13545 500618 AQU50 Overflow pipe
13550 10778 AQU50 Reed magnet
13555 150047 AQU50 2,7/2,94KW 230/240V heating element
13555 15047/E AQU50 2,5/2,72KW 230/240V heating element
13555 150047/A AQU50 2,7KW heating element - 440V
13555 16035/B AQU50 1,6KW 110V 60Hz heating element
13555 16035/A AQU50 1,85KW  heating element
13560 15118 AQU50 5x2,5x2500 cable
13560 15104/B AQU50 3x4x2500 cable
13560 10713 AQU50 3x2,5x2500 cable
13560 15145 AQU50 4x4x2500 cable
13560 16154 AQU50 3x2,5x3300 cable
13565 150401 AQU50 Door rod slide
13570 10775 AQU50 Door jack assembly